Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor:Digital Micron Roto Print Private Limited

[ |Date of commencement of Liquidation: 25.08.2022

[List of Stakeholders as on:22.04.2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount of claim | Amount of claim Remarks, if any
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim |Nature of claim |Amount Whether Amount % share in| contingent of any rejected under verification
receipt of |[Amount inRs.] admitted covered by lien / covered by total claim mutual
claim lien or attachment |guarantee amount dues, that
attachment [removed? of claim may be
pending (Yes/No) admitted set-off
disposal
via email
13.09.2022,
hard copy
1 |Sampark Industries Ltd 19.09.2022 9,63,421.00 9,63,421.00 | Unsecured 0 No 0 100.0 0 0 0 0
via email
21.09.2022,
Galaxy Print Coat Private hard copy
2 |Limited 27.09.2022 46,626.00 46,626.00 | Unsecured 0 No 0 100.0 0 0 0 0
via email
23.09.2022,
Mark Polyfab (partnership hard copy
3 |firm) 23.09.2022 38,59,183.00 38,59,183.00 | Unsecured 0 No 0 100.0 0 0 0 0
0
0 0 0 0
TOTALA 48,69,230.00 48,69,230.00 - - - 0 0 0 0
DEEMDED SUBMITTED CLAIM
RADHAKRISHNA ACUA
4(PRIVATE LIMITED 21,21,702.00 21,21,702.00 | Unsecured 0 No
5|Nirmesh Enterprses Limited 39,87,198.00 39,87,198.00 Unsecured 0 No 100
6/B C PETRO CHEM 57,83,563.00 57,83,563.00 Unsecured 0 No 100
7|B C DYE CHEM 41,87,126.00 41,87,126.00 Unsecured 0 No 100
8|Shree Balaji Polyfims 16,84,002.00 16,84,002.00 Unsecured 0 No 100
9|Moksh Interchem 9,26,773.00 9,26,773.00 Unsecured 0 No 100
10|SG Pharma 48,36,510.00 48,36,510.00 Unsecured 0 No 100
TOTAL B 2,35,26,874.00 2,35,26,874.00 100
M/s Toyo ink India Private
11|Limited 23,17,010.40 23,17,010.40 Unsecured No
Claim admitted & list of
stakeholders modified
on basis of order of
Hon'ble NCLT dated
TOTAL C 23,17,010.40 23,17,010.40 13.04.2023
TOTAL A+ B +C 3,07,13,114.40 3,07,13,114.40 100




